List of errors.

Paper III, page 14, table III, bottom line 11th century should be 13th century.

Paper IV, page 6, second paragraph, fourth line should read (mean +SEM for control and intervention group respectively...

Paper IV, page 6, fourth paragraph, fourth line should read entry into the study.

Paper IV, page 15, table V. Total number of patients should be 108.

Paper IV, page 18, figure 1, bottom box (loneliness) Yes and No should change place.